KC-HIS-XX0202-PP
2
BUNDLE
1
DWG.  NO.
SHEET 1 OF 3
2/27/25
3/6/25

TWO PLACE DECIMAL:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CF SPAN LLC. ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CF SPAN LLC. IS
1
 0
.2
0
 REFERENCE CONFIGURATION TABLE
 2
.0
0
CONFIGURATION TABLE
SKU LENGTH WEIGHT (lbs)
KC-HIS-290202-PP 29" 0.64
KC-HIS-320202-PP 32" 0.70
KC-HIS-340202-PP 34" 0.75
KC-HIS-380202-PP 38" 0.84
KC-HIS-440202-PP 44" 0.97
INCLUDED HARDWARE
QTY: DESCRIPTION
2 Direct CarbonConnect
6 #8 x 1" Round Washer Head